Liz Reinbold- Territory Manager
M:702-909-0760
liz@asaelectrical.com

Electrical .
Office: 702-909-0760

Product Line Card - Las Vegas

o v P
R ‘s Steel Boxes and Fittings, Floor boxes u’ *BELL Weatherproof Boxes, WIU Covers,
CO ‘® hyMac OUTBOOR Fittings and Accessories

RYMCOUSA

A Surge Protection, Power Factor
- © Correction, Power Conditioning Cable Tray Systems and Fastening

and Harmonic Correction BB Betiermann Group

- ﬁ Fixtures, Lamps, Controls for Residential, 'A' Tape Li.ght,. Under cabinet sQIutions,
I Commercial and Industrial Markets Downlighting. Prizm Spec Linear
AMERICAN LIGHTING and Wall Wash.

BRIGHT IDEAS - INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS

. PRODUCTS, INC.
Steel Conduit (GRC, IMC, EMT + Colors); 5 Productiiy and value 17 Tdeas Labor Saving Products, Made in the USA

PVC Conduit, Strut, Coated GRC and Rod Madeinthe USA~BAA Complant

Indoor, Outdoor, and Highbay

ﬁ PROlite LED Lighting” RSy Re it s e Ta @ Westinghouse Quality ceiling fans, fan boxes, lamps,

Ot i and light fixtures.

///ACT Cable Ties, Bases, Made in USA relgm Smoke and CO2 Detectors, Life Safety

ADVANCED CABLE TIES, INC

EZWELD CONDUIT PVC Pipe and Fittings o) Residential, Commercial and Industrial
—F BY ALVA — T E LP R Heating. Baseboard, Cables, Controls

w Floor Heat, Snow Melt, Roof & . M hat Facili
a rm u p Gutter Cable, Pipe Heat Trace nergy Management that Facilitates
® EV Infrastructure

The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand™

. . . Wiring Devices, Commercial & Industrial
Full EV Ch Solutions Portfol Y T® ' '
! arging sofutions Fortiotio BR AN Disconnect Switches, Mesh Grips & More

Uninterruptible Power Supply
NITED . . ‘ MITSUBISHI systems for maximum critical
KL FIBERGLASS OF AMERICA Fiberglass elbow and Fiberglass tray " ELECTRIC infrastructure protection.

Portable & fixed power quality (PQ)
— ® Ta | b d t | t
——— DRANETZ and energy instruments, meters w o0 Padsandiootstorage

GMC-INSTRUMENTS GROUP and software. TOOL BAGS THAT WORK solutions




Electrical

Colorado Office

523 Park Point Dr Suite 110,
Golden, CO 80401

Office: (303) 674-8387
Arizona Office

621 S 48th St Suite 115,
Tempe, AZ 85281

Office: (480) 721-2007

www.asaelectrical.com

Executive Team

Dick Stone

Founder and CEO
(303) 918-8101

Joe Stone

VP Northern Division
(303) 518-3530

dstone@asaelectrical.com  joe@asaelectrical.com

Brett Bennett

VP Southern Division
(480) 721-2007
brett@asaelectrical.com

Outside Sales
Liz Reinbold

Las Vegas / Inside Sales Manager
(702) 909-0760
liz@asaelectrical.com

Jennifer Hartpence

Territory Manager- California
(619) 710-9781
jennifer@asaelectrical.com

Chris Gloster

Outside Sales-Colorado
(720) 765-7126
chris@asaelectrical.com

Mark Anderson

Outside Sales-Utah
(385) 622-2380
mark@asaelectrical.com

Inside Sales

AJ Hernandez

Office: (480) 721-2007
csr@asaelectrical.com

Monica Soto
Office: (702) 909-0760
csr@asaelectrical.com

Blu Riedemann

Territory Manager-NM, El Paso TX
(575) 644-8964
blu@asaelectrical.com

Mikayla Mikus
Outside Sales-Colorado
(303) 921-7839
mikayla@asaelectrical.com

Ricky Stockton

Outside Sales-Arizona
(480) 490-1371
ricky@asaelectrical.com

Jim Nickerson
Outside Sales-Utah
(970) 812-2393
jim@asaelectrical.com

Brooke Justesen

Office: (303) 674-8387
csr@asaelectrical.com

Becca Bender

Office: (303) 674-8387
csr@asaelectrical.com



